GARSPORT LED
LUGCLASSIC LB LED p/t
Luminous flux tolerance +/- 10%.
8-3-2016
EN
The LUG Company reserves right to introduce any construction changes and improvements into the lighting luminairesDate of issue:
LUGBOXGroup in catalogue:
TECHNICAL DATA Mounting: directly in the ceiling construction

Stmívání - Dimming - Dimmen - Atténuation Coding
Analog 1-10V Na dotaz/ On equest/ Auf Anfrage/ Sur demande
DALI ZCLED2GSPORT2-35L840/12REFZK-OPAL+DimDALI
Nouzový zdroj (INVERTÉR)/ Emergency Power Unit (INVERTER) Coding
Emergency power unit 3 Watt ZCLED2GSPORT2-35L840/12REFZK-OPAL+NZ
Dim
EMERGENCY
Supply
conductor
Light
output
System
Power
Type w x l x h a x b (W) (lm) obr./pict.
NW (Tc = 4000 K), Ra>80
GARSPORT2-35L840/12REFZK-OPAL 295 x 1280 x 85 170 x 1050 35 2870 I 9
GARSPORT2-56L840/12REFZK-OPAL 295 x 1280 x 85 170 x 1050 56 4360 I 9
GARSPORT4-73L840/12REFZK-OPAL 535 x 1280 x 85 410 x 1050 73 5980 III 14
GARSPORT4-106L840/12REFZK-OPAL 535 x 1280 x 85 410 x 1050 106 8270 III 14
GARSPORT4-152L840/12REFZK-OPAL 535 x 1280 x 85 410 x 1050 152 11240 III 14
GARSPORT2-43L840/12REFZK-OPAL 295 x 1580 x 85 170 x 1150 43 3530 I 10
GARSPORT2-82L840/12REFZK-OPAL 295 x 1580 x 85 170 x 1150 82 6390 I 10
GARSPORT2-115L840/12REFZK-OPAL 295 x 1580 x 85 170 x 1150 115 8970 I 10
GARSPORT3-62L840/12REFZK-OPAL 400 x 1580 x 85  270 x 1150 62 5080 II 13
GARSPORT3-111L840/12REFZK-OPAL 400 x 1580 x 85 270 x 1150 111 8660 II 13
GARSPORT3-173L840/12REFZK-OPAL 400 x 1580 x 85 270 x 1150 173 12790 II 13
GARSPORT4-91L840/12REFZK-OPAL 535 x 1580 x 85 410 x 1150 91 7460 III 16
GARSPORT4-165L840/12REFZK-OPAL 535 x 1580 x 85 410 x 1150 165 12870 III 16
GARSPORT4-230L840/12REFZK-OPAL 535 x 1580 x 85 410 x 1150 230 17020 III 16
c c
a
d
Ø13